2012 Acorn Run 5k Results

Overall
Men

Terry Lawhead

11 and under

Miller Hayden
Keller Kratz

12t0 18

Wesley Walton
Levi Sumrall

19 to 29
Thomas Bass
James Tran
30to 39

Robbie Burgess
Clint Lambert

40 to 49

Nestor Raul Anzola
Joe Baugh

50 to 59

Keith Barrett
Jeff Priegnitz

60 and above

Terry Lambert
Dutch Vn Fleed

18:09

25:13
26:26

24:37
26:10

20:50
21:17

20:10
20:24

22:33
24:08

23:26
24:53

35:57
39:18

Women

Audrey Jackson

Keagan Pierce
Emma Claire Tucker

Aubrie Ware
Grace Sanders

Jamie Page
Jessica Cornett

Rhonda Hayden
Beth Cramer

24:17

26:57
34:20

26:54
27:20

26:23
27:54

26:28
26:48

Melanie Stiles-Jordan 24:37

Kathy Williams

Lynda Stinson
Donna Sumrall

Jo Powell
Mary Jane Tucker

24:43

34:05
35:19

53:35
53:40



Overall Name Time Age

Place (minutes-seconds)

1 Terry Lawhead 18-09 45
2 Robbie Burgess 20-10 30
3 Clint Lambert 20-24 34
4, Thomas Bass 20-50 24
5. James Tran 21-17 28
6 Michael Yarbrough 22-12 38
7 Jeremy Felder 22-18 32
8 Nestor Raul Anzola 22-33 47
9. Marc Hayden 23-06 37
10. Keith Barrett 23-23 51
11.  Trey Williams 23-47 31
12.  Joe Baugh 24-08 40
13. Larry Dennis 24-16 25
14.  Audrey Jackson 24-19 51
15. Russell Williams 24-22 31
16. Melanie Stiles-Jordan 24-27 43
17. Brian Coco 24-35 34
18.  Wesley Walton 24-37 16
19.  Greg McCloud 24-42 24
20. Kathy Williams 24-43 40
21.  Jeff Priegnitz 24-53 53
22. Miller Hayden 25-13 8
23. Kristi Pace 25-46 40
24, Levi Sumrall 26-10 14
25. Christian Dickens 26-11 14
26.  Jamie Page 26-23 29
27. Keller Kratz 26-26 10
28. Rhonda Hayden 26-28 38
29. John Flock 26-37 41
30. Beth Cramer 26-48 38
31. Aubrie Ware 26-54 13
32. Keagan Pierce 26-57 9
33. Grace Sanders 27-20 13
34, Jessica Cornett 27-54 27
35. Sinclaire Green 27-58 12
36. Matthias ? 28-41 10
37. Brian Wallace 28-51 28
38.  Jamely Lender 29-15 30
39.  Juliane Flanery 29-15.74 32
40. Sydney Green 29-16 16
41.  Amy Piland 29-17 35
42. Judith Jones 29-35 39
43. ?2?? 29-38 ?

44,  7? 29-39 8



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
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76.
77.
78.
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81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

2?7

Kristen Wallace
Jimmy O’Quinn
Gaden Grover
Christopher Cronin
Jean Anne Potin
Ashley Larson
Ryan Tickle
Rob ?

Gavin Phillips
Katie Thrash
?2?7?

Lauren Trussell
Kristi Simmons
Jackie Lincoln
Susan Humphries
Hans Elasri

? Elasri
Lorraine Cooper
Vicki Hill
Michael ?

Madi Leigh Equia
Peyton Rogers
Kristi Lewis
Julie Cooke
Layla Essary
Jackson Grover
Lynda Stinson
Emma Claire Tucker
Jake Lewis
Jamie Shelton
Jeff Leffler

Luci ?

Chris Barry
Anderson Barry
Donna Sumrall
Braxton ?
Macey O’Quinn
Melissa ?

Adam Zettle
Autumn Zettle
Randy Zettle
Laura Lambert
Terry Lambert
Christi Mclnnis
Tommy Cramer

29-52
30-01
30-28
31-08
31-09
31-19
31-22
31-23
31-26
31-27
31-30
31-31
31-48
32-02
32-08
32-49
32-49.5
32-59
33-00
33-10
33-11
33-13
33-20
33-37
33-40
33-56
33-58
34-05
34-20
34-34
34-47
34-38
34-48
34-47
34-51
35-19
35-40
35-43
35-43.5
35-44
35-44.5
35-53
35-54
35-57
35-58
35-59

36
29
46
12
13
36
29
30

32

19
35
34
45

42
31
41

12
10
38
47
41
38
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136.

Stephen Mclnnis
Dennis Equia
Mandy Minitello
Sarah Tucker
Allison Downing
Jessica Coulter

Mary Sue Thompson

Felicia Bass
Camryn Trussell
Matthew Cronin
Leigh Shelton
Kelly ??

Dutch Van Fleed
Kim Miller
Erica Grover
Brady O’Quinn
Brighton ??
Tiffany Rowell
Susan Barnes
Carter Mclnnis
Davis Lynn
Julie Lynn

Scott Lynn
Leigh Craney
Noah Pierce

?77?

Clay Smith
Charlotte Phillips
Lorne Phillip
Campbell ???
Terri Harrison
Tammy Barry
Brad Langston
Leigh McDonald
Charlie ?7??
Natalie Rowell
Dylan Crosby
Thomas Garner
Jo Powell

Bill Powell
Mary Jane Tucker
Nell Milling
Alyssa Bass
Ruth Ann Barger
Bethy Aycoy
Tiffany ???

36-07
36-50
37-48
37-56
37-57
37-57.5
38-04
38-14
38-23
38-24
38-27
39-12
39-18
40-12
40-26
40-27
40-52
41-00
41-00.5
41-02
41-55
41-56
42-03
42-09
42-33
42-34
42-40
42-41
43-10
45-17
45-10
45-18
47-58
47-59
49-53
50-26
50-27
51-55
53-35
53-36
53-40
53-41
53-42
56-02
56-03
58-15

41
34
33
34
25
24
41
13
11
38
40
64
34

11
10
40
47
57

42
43
34
10

44
34
39

49
42
49
30

13
13
14
64
65
62
64
14
13
29
30



137.
138.
139.
140.

Bryce ???
Kimball Barger
Leslie Barger
Tres Barger

61-43
61-44
61-45
61-46

11
11
41
41



